
Access Control Coordinator List
Campus Building Name Department Coordinator's Name Phone # Email

CK/DG Art History Hall MGSA Eugene Jun 848-932-1619 houdini@mgsa.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Art History Hall MGSA Thomas Calhoun thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Art History Hall MGSA Maritza McGraw (732) 445-2155 Ext: 533 mbaez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG ASB 2 IPO-Mail Services-NB David Ericksen (848) 932-4271 david.ericksen@rutgers.edu

CK/DG ASB 2 UHR Felix Arauz 848-932-3864 felix.arauz@rutgers.edu

CK/DG asB 2 UHR Mary Markulic 848-932-3972 mary.markulic@rutgers.edu

CK/DG ASB 2 SEBS-Office of Finance & Admin Regina Plaire 856-391-7605 plaire@njaes.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bartlett Hall SEBS - Animal Science Jeannette Mullins (848) 932-1036 jmullins@sebs.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bartlett Hall CMR Nickilee Gurovich nickilee.gurovich@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bartlett Hall CMR Denise Forteza denise.forteza@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bartlett Hall CMR Nancy Rossi nbrossi@ored.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bartlett Hall CMR Dale C. Thompson (732) 445-5542 dthom@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bartlett Hall CMR joseph Ruffin 732-235-4062 joseph.ruffin@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bartlett Hall Animal Science Nicholas Bello 848-932-2966 ntbello@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Blake Hall SEBS-NJAES ITS Michelle Martel (848) 932-8487 martel@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Blake Hall Facility & Capital Planning Renee Haggwood (848) 932-3613 renee.haggwood@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Blake Hall SEBS - Landscape Architecture Alanna Menoutis alanna.menoutis@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Blake Hall Rutgers Cooperative Extension Samantha Patel (848) 932-9802 samantha.patel@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bio Sci Bldg (Biology) SAS-Division of Life Sciences Gunther Pergher gunther.pergher@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bio Sci Bldg (Anthropology) SAS - Anthropology Marisol Porter (848) 932-4122 marisol.porter@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bio Sci Bldg (Anthropology) SAS - Anthropology Julie Pan julie.pan@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bio Sci Bldg SEBS- Eco, Evol & Natrl Resources Megan King megan.king@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bio Sci Bldg SEBS-Eco,Evol& Natrl Resources Shaneika Nelson (848) 445-2604 s.nelson@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bio Sci Bldg SEBS-Eco,Evol& Natrl Resources Denise McNair-Sanders (848) 932-3210 dmcnair@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Cabaret Theater Student Centers & Activities Lawrence Owens 848-932-7100 lawrence.owens@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Cabaret Theater Student Centers & Activities Susan Romano (848) 932-6978 romanos@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Cabaret Theater Student Centers & Activities Serafina Genise serafina.genise@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Carriage House Eagleton Institute of Politics Lianne Williams lianne.williams@eagleton.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Central Plants IPO-Facilities Utilities Ted Elonis telonis@rutgers.edu

CK/DG College Hall Douglass Residential College Edith Prescod (848) 932-3399 edith.prescod@echo.rutgers.edu

CK/DG College Hall Douglass Residential College Barbara Sibree-Rodriguez barbara.sibree-rodriguez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG College Hall Douglass Residential College Julie Meidlinger 848-932-1041 julie.meidlinger@rutgers.edu

CK/DG College Hall Douglass Residential College Mandy L. Jones mandyszu@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Cook Student Center Student Centers & Activities Neela Patel (732) 445-3561 neela.patel@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Cook Student Center Student Centers & Activities Ibmatu Simms ibmatu.simms@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Cook Student Center Student Centers & Activities Patrick Wallace (856) 225-6163 pwallace@camden.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Cook Student Center-RUPA Student Centers & Activities Sabrina Selvaggio sl1330@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Cook Office Building SEBS-Business Office Wendy Stellatella (848) 932-9230 diddio@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Cook Office Building SEBS-Agricultural Econ & Mktg Marsha Gauntlett Kirby (848) 932-9128 mg1538@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Cook Recreation Center SA-Recreation David Cocuzza (848) 932-8204 david.cocuzza@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Cook Recreation Center SA-Recreation Christopher Smolk chris.smolk@rutgers.edu
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CK/DG Corwin AA Center for Adult Autism Srvcs Amy Santoro amy.santoro@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Corwin Lodge MGSA

CK/DG Corwin Lodge MGSA Thomas Calhoun thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Corwin Lodge MGSA Mary Gragen 848-932-4218 meg329@mgsa.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Corwin Lodge MGSA Maritza McGraw (732) 445-2155 Ext: 533 mbaez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Corwin Lodge MGSA - Theater Arts Joanna Koster jk1933@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Corwin Lodge Mason Gross Sch Arts-Deans Ofc Jonathan Cooper 848-932-7808 jjcooper@mgsa.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Davison Hall SEBS - Nutritional Sciences Christina Duffy 848-932-5425 christina.duffy@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Davison Hall SAS - Sociology Amy Shockley (848) 932-7654 ashockley@sociology.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Davison Hall SEBS - EFNEP Carmen Calvimontes Lujan 848-932-9758 carmen.calvimontes@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Davison Hall SEBS - EFNEP Marisol Ortiz 848-932-9720 mortiz@njaes.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Davison Hall SAS - Psychology / Daycare Jennifer Manuola (848) 932-8881 jennifer.manuola@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Douglass Jameson Global Village-Housing IPO-Facilities Maintenance-NB Carol Kobryn (848) 932-1002 carol.kobryn@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Douglass Jameson Global Village-Housing Douglass Residental College Edith Prescod (848) 932-3399 edith.prescod@echo.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Douglass Jameson Global Village-Housing Douglass Residential College Leslie Danehy leslie.danehy@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Douglass Jameson Global Village-Housing Douglass Residential College Barbara Sibree-Rodriguez barbara.sibree-rodriguez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Douglass Jameson Global Village-Housing Douglass Residential College Julie Meidlinger julie.meidlinger@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Douglass Student Center & Women's Ctr Student Centers & Activities Neela Patel (732) 445-3561 neela.patel@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Douglass Student Center & Women's Ctr Student Centers & Activities Ibmatu Simms ibmatu.simms@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Douglass Student Center & Women's Ctr Student Centers & Activities Patrick Wallace (856) 225-6163 pwallace@camden.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Douglass Student Center & Women's Ctr-RUPA Student Centers & Activities Sabrina Selvaggio sl1330@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Douglass Post Office Mail Services Thomas Stadthaus (848) 932-4267 tom.stadthaus@rutgers.edu

CK/DG DDDC (25 Gibbons) GSAPP-Douglass Devt Disab Ctr Junfang Li (848) 932-4500 june.li@rutgers.edu

CK/DG DDDC (25 Gibbons) GSAPP-Douglass Devt Disab Ctr Corinne Schulman (848) 932-4500 cschulma@dddc.rutgers.edu

CK/DG DDDC (151 Ryders Lane) GSAPP-Douglass Devt Disab Ctr Junfang Li (848) 932-4500 june.li@rutgers.edu

CK/DG DDDC (151 Ryders Lane) GSAPP-Douglass Devt Disab Ctr Corinne Schulman (848) 932-4500 cschulma@dddc.rutgers.edu

CK/DG DDDC (151 Ryders Lane) GSAPP-Douglass Devt Disab Ctr Amy Santoro amy.santoro@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Environmental & Nat Sci Bldg SEBS-Environmental Science Michael Ferner (848) 932-5760 ferner@envsci.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Environmental & Nat Sci Bldg SEBS-Environmental Science Vicki White 848-932-5753 vicki.white@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Environmental & Nat Sci Bldg SEBS-Environmental Science Maria D. Rivera (848)-932-5793 mdrivera@sebs.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Environmental & Nat Sci Bldg SEBS-Remote Sensing James Trimble (848) 932-1585 jtrimble@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Environmental & Nat Sci Bldg SEBS-Remote Sensing John Bognar 732-932-1582 john.bognar@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Environmental & Nat Sci Bldg SEBS-Eco,Evol& Natrl Resources Shaneika Nelson (848) 445-2604 s.nelson@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Environmental & Nat Sci Bldg SEBS-Eco,Evol& Natrl Resources Denise McNair-Sanders (848) 932-3210 denisesanders@sas.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Endocrine SEBS - Animal Science Jeannette Mullins (848) 932-1036 jmullins@sebs.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Facilities Operations (51 Dudley Rd) IPO-Facilities Maintenance-NB Roslyn Mills (848) 445-3703 roslyn.mills@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Federation Hall Dining Services - Facilities John Schrum (848) 445-7200 jschrum@dining.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Federation Hall Dining Services - Facilities Nicholas Emanuel 848-932-8034 nick.emanuel@dining.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Food Science SEBS - Food Science Irene Weston 848-932-5432 irene.weston@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Food Science SEBS - Nutritional Sciences Melissa Woortman maw317@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Food Science SEBS - Food Science Emma O'Mara 848-932-5429 emma.omara@rutgers.edu
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CK/DG Foran Hall SEBS-Plant Biology & Pathology Liz Scarpa (848) 932-6370 scarpa@aesop.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Foran Hall SEBS-Plant Biology Carla Henry (848) 932-6252 carlahen@njaes.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Foran Hall SEBS-Plant Biology Patrizia Petrillo (848) 932-6371 patty.petrillo@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Foran Hall Chang Library RUL New Brunswick Lib Mary O'Mara momara08@libraries.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Foran Hall Chang Library RUL New Brunswick Lib Andrew Ruggiero aruggier@libraries.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Headlee Research Labs. Rutgers Cooperative Extension Samantha Patel (848) 932-9802 samantha.patel@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Headlee Research Labs. Physics & Astronomy Mabel Almonte-Bakshi mabel.almonte-bakshi@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Heldrich Hotel BSPPP-Heldrch Ctr Workfrce Dev Robert Sewell (848) 932-1489 rcsewell@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Hickman Hall SAS - Political Science Daniel Portalatin daniel.portalatin@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Hort Farm SEBS-Plant Biology John M. Capik (732) 932-9639 Ext: 117 jcapik@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Hort Farm 2 Laws House SEBS-Continuing Prof Education Rosemary Mahony 848-932-7108 mahony@njaes.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Institute for Food, Nutrition & Health SEBS-FHS Amani Mathys (848) 932-3675 mathys@sebs.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Institute for Food, Nutrition & Health SAS - Psychology (Preschool) Jennifer Manuola (848) 932-8881 jennifer.manuola@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Institute for Food, Nutrition & Health SEBS-FHS Laura A. Amador (848) 932-0253 lamador@sebs.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Labor Education SMLR-Labor Studies & Empl Rels Laura Walkoviak (848) 932-9503 lauraann@smlr.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Levin Theater (Music) MGSA Eugene Jun 848-932-1619 houdini@mgsa.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Levin Theater (Music) MGSA Thomas Calhoun thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Levin Theater MGSA Maritza McGraw (732) 445-2155 Ext: 533 mbaez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Levin Theater MGSA - Theater Arts Joanna Koster jk1933@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Lifelong Learning Center DOCS Stephanie Miller (848) 932-4997 smmiller@docs.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Lifelong Learning Center DOCS Rosa Salgado-Rodriguez (848) 932-4995 rosasr@docs.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Lifelong Learning Center Technical Support Warren Nevins (848) 932-9610 wnevins@docs.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Lifelong Learning Center Technical Support Laura Transue (848) 445-5690 ltransue@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Lipman Hall SEBS - Biochem & Microbiology Tamara Crawford (848) 932-5634 tcrawford@aesop.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Lipman Hall Biochemistry & Microbiology Michelle Mac Pherson (848) 932-5632 magnese@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg SAS-Kinesiology & Health Jenny Gehrmann 848-932-9512 jennyg13@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg OIT-NB Computing Services Stacey Sita (848) 932-3652 sita@oit.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg OIT-NB Computing Services Cody Burke (848) 932-0321 c.burke@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg Learning Centers Thomas Cuthbert tomcuth@rutgers.edu 

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg Learning Centers Jade Sanders jade.l.sanders@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg Learning Centers Maya Walker maya.walker@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg Learning Centers Bridget Bardge bb1018@echo.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg SA-Recreation Christopher Smolk chris.smolk@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg MGSA Thomas Calhoun (848) 932-2813 thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg MGSA Maritza McGraw (732) 445-2155 Ext: 533 mbaez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg MGSA Eugene Jun (848)-932-1619 eugene.jun@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg MGSA Jonathan Cooper 848-932-7808 jjcooper@mgsa.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Marriot Music MGSA

CK/DG Marriot Music MGSA Thomas Calhoun (848) 932-2813 thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Marriot Music MGSA Maritza McGraw (732) 445-2155 Ext: 533 mbaez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Marriot Music MGSA Eugene Jun (848)-932-1619 eugene.jun@rutgers.edu
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CK/DG Marriot Music MGSA Jonathan Cooper 848-932-7808 jjcooper@mgsa.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Martin Hall SEBS - Dean's Office Noor Meky (848) 932-3713 Ext: 3713 nem73@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Martin Hall SEBS - Dean's Office Renee Haggwood (848) 932-3613 renee.haggwood@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Martin Hall School Environ & Biologicl Sci Gail McKenzie 848-932-3585 gail.mckenzie@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Marine Science SEBS-Marine & Costal Sci Lora McGuinness (848) 932-3251 mcguinne@marine.rutgers.edu

CK/DG McLean Research Labs Rutgers Cooperative Extension Samantha Patel (848) 932-9802 samantha.patel@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Music Annex MGSA Eugene Jun (848)-932-1619 eugene.jun@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Music Annex MGSA Thomas Calhoun (848) 932-2813 thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Mortensen Hall MGSA Thomas Calhoun (848) 932-2813 thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Mortensen Hall MGSA Maritza McGraw (732) 445-2155 Ext: 533 mbaez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Mortensen Hall MGSA Eugene Jun (848)-932-1619 eugene.jun@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Mortensen Hall MGSA

CK/DG Victoria Mastrobuono Theater MGSA Thomas Calhoun (848) 932-2813 thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Victoria Mastrobuono Theater MGSA Maritza McGraw (732) 445-2155 Ext: 533 mbaez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Victoria Mastrobuono Theater MGSA - Theater Arts Joanna Koster jk1933@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Nicholas Music Center MGSA Thomas Calhoun (848) 932-2813 thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Nicholas Music Center MGSA Maritza McGraw (732) 445-2155 Ext: 533 mbaez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Nicholas Music Center MGSA Jonathan Cooper 848-932-7808 jjcooper@mgsa.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Regina Heldrich Building SAS - Chem & Chemical Biology Andrew DeZaio adezaio@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Regina Heldrich Building SAS - Physics & Astronomy Nancy Pamula (848) 445-8781 npamula@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Regina Heldrich Building SAS - Anthropology Marisol Porter (848) 932-4122 marisol.porter@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Regina Heldrich Building SAS - Anthropology Julie Pan julie.pan@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Rehearsal Hall (Music) MGSA Thomas Calhoun (848) 932-2813 thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Rehearsal Hall (Music) MGSA Maritza McGraw (732) 445-2155 Ext: 533 mbaez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Rehearsal Hall (Music) MGSA Eugene Jun (848)-932-1619 eugene.jun@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Rehearsal Hall (Music) MGSA Jonathan Cooper 848-932-7808 jjcooper@mgsa.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Research Greenhouse SEBS-NJ Agr Experiment Station Amy Abate aa1334@njaes.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Research Greenhouse SEBS-NJ Agr Experiment Station Adam Morgan (848) 932-5183 adam.morgan@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Rutgers Center Adult Austim Services Center for Adult Autism Srvcs Amy Santoro amy.santoro@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Rutgers Center Adult Austim Services Center for Adult Autism Srvcs Ian Bober (732) 932-2791 Ext: 131 ian.bober@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Rutgers Center Adult Austim Services-Admin Access Center for Adult Autism Srvcs Amanda Hathaway amanda.hathaway@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Rutgers Center Adult Austim Services-Admin Access Center for Adult Autism Srvcs Erin Walker erin.walker@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Ruth Adams Undergrad Edu-Academic Svcs Angeline Bishop (848) 932-8888 abishop@sas.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Ruth Adams SAS - Anthropology Marisol Porter (848) 932-4122 marisol.porter@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Ruth Adams SAS - Anthropology Julie Pan julie.pan@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Ruth Dill Johnson Bldg Institute for Women's Leadership Emily Haran (848) 932-8449 emily.haran@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Ruth Schilling Hennessy Alumni Center Eagleton Institute of Politics Lianne Williams lianne.williams@eagleton.rutgers.edu
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CK/DG Thompson Hall SEBS - Entomology Francine Botti (848) 932-9774 fb240@sebs.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Thompson Hall Rutgers Cooperative Extension Samantha Patel (848) 932-9802 samantha.patel@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Voorhees Chapel Douglass Residential College Edith Prescod (848) 932-3399 edith.prescod@echo.rutgers.edu
CK/DG Voorhees Chapel Douglass Residential College Barbara Sibree-Rodriguez barbara.sibree-rodriguez@rutgers.edu
CK/DG Voorhees Chapel Douglass Residential College Julie Meidlinger julie.meidlinger@rutgers.edu
CK/DG Voorhees Chapel Douglass Residential College Mandy L. Jones mandyszu@rutgers.edu
CK/DG Voorhees Chapel MGSA Jonathan Cooper 848-932-7808 jjcooper@mgsa.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Waller Hall SEBS-Eco,Evol& Natrl Resources Shaneika Nelson (848) 445-2604 s.nelson@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Waller Hall SEBS-Eco,Evol& Natrl Resources Roslyn Dvorin (848) 932-5078 roslyn.dvorin@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Waller Hall SEBS-Eco,Evol& Natrl Resources Denise McNair-Sanders (848) 932-3210 denisesanders@sas.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Walters Hall (Music) MGSA Eugene Jun (848)-932-1619 eugene.jun@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Walters Hall (Music) MGSA Thomas Calhoun (848) 932-2813 thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Walters Hall (Music) MGSA Maritza McGraw (732) 445-2155 Ext: 533 mbaez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Walters Hall (Music) MGSA - Theater Arts Joanna Koster jk1933@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Walters Hall (Music) MGSA Jonathan Cooper 848-932-7808 jjcooper@mgsa.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Women's Center SAS - Women's Global Center Aretha Oliver Crayton (848) 932-8328 areolive@cwgl.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Woodlawn Mansion Eagleton Institute of Politics Lianne Williams lianne.williams@eagleton.rutgers.edu
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